L

4 3 2 1
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - - I Loc DIST REVISIONS
© COPYRIGHT = BY TYCO ELECTRONKS CORPORATION. AL RICHTS RESERVED. | A 66 P UR DESCRIFTION DATE DWN | APVD |
PART FIRST —-0081— -
NUMBER REV USED A3 | ECN 0150-0081—05 1-05 |MY | TE
566219-1 A -
oMb vy
"ma 1201 (770 TYex REAR SHEAR [ A
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST T Br2c. AMP INCORPORATED
SIDEWISE  BUTTY TATER HARRISBURG, PENNA,
o, DESCRIPTION ltEQ. PART NO, |l NO. DESCRIPTION £Q.| PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
Al [ = wire crivrer REAR 4539381« TO APPLY TERMINAL 82419
2| @ INS. CRIMPER 4452694 %
| 3@ anvi 463 /091 & WIRE SIZE | CRINP HEIGHT
B[ W WIRE CRIMPER FRONT : 88-4|l 4 A 18] 063
| S|w sHeEAr oumm FLOATING 4 4l »
#| m REAR SHEAR PLATE ! 12394l ¢ HEATER| O 79
7| sHEaR DEPRESSOR i B72466-4 8
8| w FRONT SHEAR PLATE id 3
?] SPACER DEPRESSIR| | [370570| % |SPACER(BEY | £ 4) 370693 || crwe 51Z€ | TYPe FEED
10|  FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT. 51 | SPRING . SHEA | BE87083||[Rmre__ |V IO] F
3] TOOL SPACER i P 52 WIRE |. ) el e 5
12| CRIMP SPACER | 3ez774| |[sieeveo [1@0 | © | 35
13| FRONT STRIP GUIDE I |46 0- I s¢ | SPACER  FRT.GUARD { 81/28§'_._3| fNSULATION RANGE |WiRE nmsc.'_e“urr
4] REAR STRIP GUIDE | 146535091 35 T o, THE. . 135-,170 A8 " et
56 e EXPLODED VIEW
5] RAM ! 2
16 TOOL HOLDER { . li REMARKS:
17| ADJ. CRIMP MOUNT ) Bewicr-1|[» MY, ONITEM |4
:: :::L?:::;auounr - I Buwiloz -y :‘: SCREw Soc D I3z ni6ste |3 1801881-3llvoP TooL MOUNTING
M| BASE PLATE ] 4 171} ¢2 SEQUENCE 9/7/ HJ 50,4
21| BASE BLOCK ¥ 8947l &3 12et7
22| STRIP GUIDE PLATE ! 465395-fll¢s [/ AIR FEED AssYy |1 |[690021I
23|  ANVIL HOLDER / [ -2118s [TENSION ADJ. PLATE || 10504
24|  AUX. ANVIL HOLDER / 1#1839-2 MISCELLANEOUS
25| STRIPPER KMeE836 /]| &
2| STRIPPER MOUNT / s897/|[ & .
2| RETAINER PLATE @ [LUBRICATOR ASS Y 1 14e5184-8
B| STRIFFER_STOFP | 81125911 [SNYTHETIC Oit D TTE T | bt ks i
| sTRIPPER BUSHING I3 & 70
0 STOCK DRAG ! 0~ ﬁ MOUNT, REIL Bk AlSY. 30° ! 5346062 1][ ris appLIcATOR 18 TO BE USED ON
31| STOCK DRAG mamummg N U T 1 121018 -5l 72 [ExTENS121¢ MT AR FEED | 1465319 1llawp-o-LEcTRIC |- 47127 3-2
32] STOCK DRAG STUD F] 8641 " AR ELED DIsT.
33| STOCK DRAG SPRING ] 104 iH
u STOCK DRAG ADI, SCREW » 'da - SERIAL NO. DATE SHIPPED DESIGNE
33| FEED FINGER HOLDER /
3 FEED FINGER / 6 { CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS cHR'D.
| FEED FINGER TIP R ] ]
®|  FEED FINGER GUIDE /1\ | 16936801 e
39| BASE CASTING ] 023
0 GUARD { (=] A APPLICA TOR mEV. SMEET
n 1 NYmbBER -
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™ 25JaN05 tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
CHK 27UAN2005 m_ larrisburg, Pa -
SO UFHOEER%%SS#EN&FFSIE) MSD ERISMAN B - H burg, Pa 17105-3608
INCHES
THe i- PROPUCT S SIDE FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
'@' E § Fﬁ : z APPLIGATION SPEC
4 PLC + - SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLFS E =
MATERIAL _ FINISH _ WEIGHT _ Az 00779 =56621 9_ '] —
CUSTOMER DRAWING [ _ [ g o5 [ ,g

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

w [566219—1




2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - . I Loc DIST REVISIONS 1
© COPYRIGHT = BY TYCO ELECTRONKS CORPORATION. AL RICHTS RESERVED. | A 66 P UR DESCRIFTION DATE DWN | APVD |
- SEE SHEET 1 — — —
D (3
RRRIES APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.) 6o g 44
NO. DESCRIP TION iz LGTH: |REQ. PART NO. NO. DESCRIP TION S12E LG TH. [|REQ. PART NO.
100 Screw, Soc.Hd.Cap %-20 5/8 1 3 121001-3 [123] Screw,Soc .Hd.Cap 8-32 4 1 [2-21000=5
Base P1.(20)to Base Blk.(2 StripperStop(28)To Stripper Mt.(26)
101 Screw,Soc.Hd.Cap 1,20 5/8 | 2 121001-3 |12} Screw,But,Hd, 8-132 /8 | 1 2-21002-1
Strip Guide P1.(22)té Base Blk.(21) Stripper(25 YBushing (25 )To Stiripper Mth(26)
02 Serevw, Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 3/8 | 2 B-21070-) }125| Serew,Sec,Hd.Cap, 8-32 X 1 [2-21000-
Shear Plate (6) To Base Blk.(21) 126 Washer, Flat 8 1.D. 1 3
| 103 Serew,Soc.Hd.Cap 10-32 548 | 2 B-21000-6 Tension Adi.P1l.(65)To Feed Fingsr Holder| (35)
Anvil Holder(23)& Aux.AnvilHplder(2kh)To Bas¢ Blk.(21) 127 Serew,Soc . Hd.Cap 10-32 L 1 [3-21000-
ol Serew, Soc.Hd.Cap 8-32 1l 2 B-21000-1 Feed Firger (36) To Feed Finggr Holder (37)
Aux. Anvil Holder{2L)Anvil(3)To Anvil|Holder(23 128 Serew, Set 5-L0 3/8 | 1 (9-21006-1;
105! Serew, Soc,Hd.Cap 8-32 3/8 | 2 p-21000-6 Feed Finger Tip(37) To Feed Finger (36)
106 Washer, Flat 8 I.D. | —| 2 [21055-6 {129/ Screw,Soc.Hd.Cap 8.32 3/8 | 112-21000-
C Front Strip Guide(13)To Strip Guide P1.(22) 130 Washer, Flat 8 1.0, | —— | 1/21055-6
07 Screw, Soc.Hd.Cap 8-32- 3/8 | 2 B-21000-6 Rear Guard (41) To Stripper Ht.(26)
108 Washer, Flat 8 1.D. 2 121055-6 1131 Serew,Soc.Hd.Cap B-32 /8 | 2 [2-21000
Rear Strip Guide (1L) To Strip Guide|P1.(2%) Front Guard(L0)& Spacer{SL)Td Strip Guide P1,(23)
* 1109 Screw,Soc.Hd.Cap 3/8-16 | B | 2 B-21001-6 [132
Reel Brk.Assy(67)AirFeedValveut, (Ll )ALr 1ast¥§ﬂ§%,§§§c5§ 113
110 Nut, Hex  S/L 10-32 |—— ' 1 ' 21022-4
, Drag Stud (32) 131 Screw, Button Hd. Cap 8-32 | % . | 1]2-21002-0
333} 8., s K: ...‘:‘ % - 3 APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
=F sed-Cyls—SpucarihT)Botwenn Lyl tr ToprBric 135 Washer, Flat 8 I.D. { — | 1422055-6
] P | %20 1 2 1210016 Adj.Ins, Crimper Insert(’ Yo |Adj.Ins.CprimperiMt.(17)
1139] Washer, Flat Y 1.0, |— | 2 {21055-8 {136 Washer Flat 8 I.D. 1 [23055-6
' ‘ Alr Feed Assy:.[eA)TO EXT. BRK, (63) Stripper(25 )Bushing(29)To Stripper Mt.[26)
1h=8 rew;SocsHdCap— +—lg=at 1 1-121001=6 [137 Nut Hex 540 | —- | 1)1-21018-2
R T e S R R L Feed Finger Tip(37)To Feed Finger(36)
e 139! SCREwW, SoC- HD- cAP 6-32 V4 |\ [\-21000-8
“cHIP DEFLEcToR (61)n(71) To REAR SHIAR (¢)
B = i2 S e 3 we(39)
117 Scr XeHde 5 ] 3/8x16 | 3% | 2 3-21015-2
118 %, 20 3/8 I,p} — | 2 371178 =
119 Screw,Sst.Sec.Hd, s/L %20 L 1 P-215)9-
__Ram Pin Te Ram (185)
120 Pin,Slotted Spring A2 Dpia.| 1 5/81 p-21029-0
i Tool Holder (16) To Ram {15))
12 D k20 |1 3/h 2 |2100)-
Top Tooling To Tool Holder (16)
] 122 Screw,Soc,Hd.Cap 8-32 A 2 R-21000-
Stripper Mt,(26)To Strip Guide P1.(29)
) THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. MHZ:Q NGER 25JaN05 tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
SO LI :('::BERISMAN Zx:: . Elecgronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608

INCHES

0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC

1 PLC SIDE FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR

+ -
Y=z 1
3 PLC + - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + _d: _ _ SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERIAL ~ FINISH ~ WEIGHT _ Az 00779{(C=566219—1 —

CUSTOMER DRAWING [ 1.0 ™ 2 %5 [®a3

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

L

w [566219—1




L

4 3 1
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED, RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - - | 3 DIST REVISIONS
© copmenr - BY TYCO ELECTRONKS CORPORATION, - OTTS RESERVED- | A |66 FTm= SESCRIPTION BATE oA | APVD |
— | SEE SHEET 1 - - | =
565050-2
WUSE FOR 24"
REEL)
NOTE: PART MO, 24003372 15 UI;S‘ED
WHEN & STANDARD MODEL T'GR
I PRESS 15 CONVERTED TO A 30°
ROTATED STAMDARD APPLICATOR.
47
2
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™ 25JaN05 Tyco Electronics Corporation
CHK 274AN2005 Harrisburg, Pa 17105—-3608
- C.ERISMAN
""‘;":';"s' T ERMISE SAESRED:  [APVD Z70ANZ005 | NAVE
0 PLC + - PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC + - _ SIDE FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
'@' § :E : - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + - SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLFS + = -
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — Az 00779 @':'5662 19—1 —
CUSTOMER DRAWING [SAE 4.1 [ 3 %5 [,z

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

w [566219—1




4 3 2 1
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - = | Loc DIsT REVISIONS
© copmenr - BY TYCO ELECTRONKS CORPORATION, - OTTS RESERVED- | A |66 FTm= SESCRIPTION BATE oA | APVD |
— | SEE SHEET 1 - - | =
D
C
g
=
el
&
=4
w
i
Ze
-
B g ¢
R
By
s
o
2z
oy
3
e
5%
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. WNHZ:Q NGER 25JaN05 tyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
A DH(K: ERISMAN 27JAN2005 Electronics Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
""‘;‘:‘;"s‘ OTIERWE SPEURED:  [APVD TIRZO05 | AW
0 PLC + - PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC x - _ SIDE FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
@ E §:£ : - APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC x - SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED T0
ANGLES E —
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — Az 00779 ©=5662 'I 9 _ ‘| —
CUSTOMER DRAWING [SME 1. [ 4 %5 [®az
AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

L

w [566219—1




L

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

© copvriaHT -

RIGHTS RESERVED
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AT

DIsT

REVISIONS

66 F] OR

DESCRIPTION

DATE DWN | APVD

— | SEE SHEET 1

-RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS CUSTOMER

RESPONIBLE FOR REPLACEMENT

KEY:
&

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™ 25JaN05 Tyco Electronics Corporation
CHK 274AN2005 Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3608
- C.ERISMAN '
""‘::;';"S' OTERWAE ShtbRD:  [APD Z74ANZO05 | NANE
0 PLC + - PRODUCT SPEC
1 PLC + - _ SIDE FEED STANDARD APPLICATOR
'@' § Eﬁ : z APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + - SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES + - =
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT — A2|00779 ©=5662 19—1 —
CUSTOMER DRAWING [SME 1.4 [ 5 %5 [®az

AMP 1471-9 REV 31MAR2000

w [566219—1




